
Official Results

9. World Masters Athletics Indoor Championships

TORUŃ (POL), March 26 - April 1, 2023

200 m M70
Judge: 

Place L/O Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Charles Allie USA Toruń, POL 19-03-29WORLD RECORD MASTERS (70) 26.11

Heat 1/5 Start: 23-03-30   12:01:15

1 4049 Michael KISH M70 26.726 Q SB   United States of America

2 4162 Thad WILSON M70 29.075 Q    United States of America

3 2106 Fumio SASAKI M70 29.224 q    Japan

4 805 Gert BRENNER M70 30.392  SB   Germany

5 896 Winfried HECKNER M70 32.683     Germany

Heat 2/5 Start: 23-03-30   12:05:01

1 1213 Simon BARRETT M70 27.925 Q    Great Britain and Northern Ireland

2 1296 Adrian ESSEX M70 29.106 Q    Great Britain and Northern Ireland

3 1309 Walwyn FRANKLYN M70 29.133 q    Great Britain and Northern Ireland

4 1342 David HINDS M70 29.534  SB   Great Britain and Northern Ireland

5 2102 Tetsushi NIIDA M70 31.171     Japan

6 788 Gottfried BEHRENS M70 33.402     Germany

Heat 3/5 Start: 23-03-30   12:08:17

1 1014 Helmut MEIER M70 28.066 Q    Germany

2 2419 Marian APOSTOL M70 29.515 Q  L  Poland

3 4102 Charles POWELL M70 30.164     United States of America

4 4128 CYR Kenneth ST M70 34.251     United States of America

3804 Ekachai SAWATDI M70 DNS2     Thailand

1920 Vincenzo FELICETTI M70 DNS3     Italy

Heat 4/5 Start: 23-03-30   12:11:45

1 2041 Mario SORU M70 29.295 Q    Italy

2 209 Jackson PROCHMANN M70 30.644 Q    Brazil

3 1817 Matthew SLATTERY M70 30.646     Ireland

4 2499 Antoni DADELA M70 31.063     Poland

5 2843 Stanislaw NIEZGODA M70 34.742     Poland

3787 Pino PILOTTO M70 DNS1     Switzerland

Heat 5/5 Start: 23-03-30   12:15:31

1 1878 Antonio CASO M70 29.226 Q    Italy

2 795 Zygmunt BOGDAN M70 30.413 Q    Germany

3 992 Heinrich LATZ M70 30.474     Germany

4 3382 Robert XAVIER M70 33.285     South Africa

5 2735 Zygmunt KWOCZALA M70 34.061     Poland

6 2125 Joseph Some KOSGEI M70 34.562     Kenya
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Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

1 Heat 1 Michael KISH M70 United States of America 26.721 Q SB   

2 Heat 2 Simon BARRETT M70 Great Britain and Northern Ireland 27.921 Q    

3 Heat 3 Helmut MEIER M70 Germany 28.061 Q    

4 Heat 1 Thad WILSON M70 United States of America 29.072 Q    

5 Heat 2 Adrian ESSEX M70 Great Britain and Northern Ireland 29.102 Q    

6 Heat 2 Walwyn FRANKLYN M70 Great Britain and Northern Ireland 29.133 q    

7 Heat 5 Antonio CASO M70 Italy 29.22(211)1 Q    

8 Heat 1 Fumio SASAKI M70 Japan 29.22(218)3 q    

9 Heat 4 Mario SORU M70 Italy 29.291 Q    

10 Heat 3 Marian APOSTOL M70 Poland 29.512 Q  L  

11 Heat 2 David HINDS M70 Great Britain and Northern Ireland 29.534  SB   

12 Heat 3 Charles POWELL M70 United States of America 30.163     

13 Heat 1 Gert BRENNER M70 Germany 30.394  SB   

14 Heat 5 Zygmunt BOGDAN M70 Germany 30.412 Q    

15 Heat 5 Heinrich LATZ M70 Germany 30.473     

16 Heat 4 Jackson PROCHMANN M70 Brazil 30.64(638)2 Q    

17 Heat 4 Matthew SLATTERY M70 Ireland 30.64(639)3     

18 Heat 4 Antoni DADELA M70 Poland 31.064     

19 Heat 2 Tetsushi NIIDA M70 Japan 31.175     

20 Heat 1 Winfried HECKNER M70 Germany 32.685     

21 Heat 5 Robert XAVIER M70 South Africa 33.284     

22 Heat 2 Gottfried BEHRENS M70 Germany 33.406     

23 Heat 5 Zygmunt KWOCZALA M70 Poland 34.065     

24 Heat 3 CYR Kenneth ST M70 United States of America 34.254     

25 Heat 5 Joseph Some KOSGEI M70 Kenya 34.566     

26 Heat 4 Stanislaw NIEZGODA M70 Poland 34.745     

Heat 3 Vincenzo FELICETTI M70 Italy DNSDNS     

Heat 4 Pino PILOTTO M70 Switzerland DNSDNS     

Heat 3 Ekachai SAWATDI M70 Thailand DNSDNS     
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Qualification: first 2 of each heat(Q)plus 2  fastest (q) qualified

  Note:

q -Qualify by performanceSB -Season Best Q -Qualify by place

19 Heat 2 Tetsushi NIIDA Japan 31.175     

20 Heat 1 Winfried HECKNER Germany 32.685     

21 Heat 5 Robert XAVIER South Africa 33.284     

22 Heat 2 Gottfried BEHRENS Germany 33.406     

23 Heat 5 Zygmunt KWOCZALA Poland 34.065     

24 Heat 3 CYR Kenneth ST United States of America 34.254     

25 Heat 5 Joseph Some KOSGEI Kenya 34.566     

26 Heat 4 Stanislaw NIEZGODA Poland 34.745     

Heat 3 Vincenzo FELICETTI Italy DNSDNS     

Heat 4 Pino PILOTTO Switzerland DNSDNS     

Heat 3 Ekachai SAWATDI Thailand DNSDNS     
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